
 

Are you looking to keep your child’s skills up over the summer?  Would you like to help 
them avoid summer slump?  Would your child benefit from summer tutoring?  The 
following teachers are available to work with your child.  Please contact a teacher directly 
if you are interested.   Thank you!  

Teacher Name Area to Service Contact Information 

Teri Craig all subjects (K-8) 908-343-8226 or ​teri.craig@gmail.com 

Kelly DelGaizo all subjects (K-4) 908-285-8800 or ​kdelgaizo@icsclinton.org  

Beth Huck all subjects (K-6) 908-625-0208 or ​bfh411@aol.com  

Mary Meyer all subjects (K-4) 908-236-2309 or ​mmeyer@icsclinton.org  

Stacy Jones all subjects (5-8)             908-963-5960 or ​sjones@icsclinton.org  

Denise Kielce language arts (5-8​th​ grade) dkielce@icsclinton.org 

Elizabeth Ziemba all subjects (K-6) 908-246-3735 or ​eziemba@icsclinton.org  

Nancy Tyerech all subjects (K-4) ntyerech@icsclinton.org 

Jenny Rousos Spanish & Google Applications jennyruosos@gmail.com  

Monica Sharp Language Arts & Math (K-8) msharp@icsclinton.org​ or 908-310-7473 

Kim Mensche all subjects (K-5) kaity528@yahoo.com​ or 908-339-5077 

Robin Bloom all subjects (K-8) ​Specialize in math 908-930-0677  

Joelle DiSessa all subjects (K-8) joelle_disessa@yahoo.com​ 908-531-2545 

Jennifer Staples language arts (K-8) jstaples@icsclinton.org 

Kim McCarron Math grades (4-8) & Algebra 1 kmccaroon@icsclinton.org 
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